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8403 DIAZ CASTRO SERGIO �����
8464 ARIZAGA MARCOS �����
8483 GOYCOCHEA REINALDO �����
7635 LAFUENTE ALFREDO �����
8508 GAVIÑO ENRIQUE �����
8318 TORRADO LUIS E. �����
8477 BITEMBINDER GUZMAN �����
8457 DE LOS SANTOS TOMAS �����
8183 PEREZ DI PAULA E. �����
8466 GUTIERREZ DIAZ A. �����
8181 DE LOS SANTOS SALADA �����
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8164 DE BERMOCH SARAVIA R. �����
8329 PADILLA WASHINGTON �����
8667 VACCARO ENRIQUE �����
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9527 MUTTER RISSO GUSTAVO ������
9509 SEGREDO DELISA CARLOS �����
9500 URRUTIA ENRIQUE �����
9541 SEGREDO CARLOS �����
9505 DELGADO CARLOS MARIO �����

(Puntaje máximo 100 mínimo para aprobar 70)

(6&$/$)21���'���5(6*8$5'2



&21&8562�3$5$�$6&(162�$�*5$'2���

8445 GILARDONI MARIO �����
8023 MARTINEZ PEREZ ALFREDO �����
8383 GARCIA DAGLIO HORACIO �����
8246 SILVEIRA COSTA JOSE �����
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8388 MENDEZ MENDEZ ANDRES �����
8383 GARCIA DAGLIO HORACIO �����
8655 GARCIA LEMES PEDRO �����
8247 POSCHI DANILO �����
8023 MARTINEZ PEREZ ALFREDO �����
8639 CARBALLO DE LEIBAS CESAR �����
8246 SILVEIRA COSTA JOSE �����
8452 PERAZZA ALICIA �����
8451 PAYQUE NILDA �����
8232 SILVA NUÑEZ ANGEL �����
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8655 GARCIA LEMES PEDRO �����
8253 SAN MARTIN MANUEL �����
8453 SUCUNZA MAGLIA DANIEL �����
8420 DUARTE VEGA MARIO �����
8229 COSTA BESON LIBINDO �����
8247 POSCHI DANILO �����
7853 ACOSTA ROBERTO �����
8658 ESCOBAR GARCIA LUCIO �����
8411 SILVA DIAZ RICARDO �����
8232 SILVA NUÑEZ ANGEL �����
8451 PAYQUE NILDA �����
8639 CARBALLO CESAR �����
8311 GARCIA SANCHEZ JOSE �����
8637 BESIL NARIO JUAN �����
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8904 GAREPE DIAZ OSVALDO �����
8652 FALCAO EDUARDO �����
8371 ROMAN MOAS JORGE �����
8358 NOBRE SANTIAGO �����
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8422 LEMOS PERDOMO HUGO �����
8639 CARBALLO CESAR �����
8480 TECHERA IRACEMA �����
8637 BESIL NARIO JUAN �����
8358 NOBRE SANTIAGO �����
8652 FALCAO EDUARDO �����
8232 SILVA NUÑEZ ANGEL �����
8311 GARCIA SANCHEZ JOSE �����
8257 TUBINO LEAL JOSE �����
8655 GARCIA LEMES PEDRO �����
8658 ESCOBAR GARCIA LUCIO �����
8283 ALTAMIRANDA ALBERTO �����
8052 LAZZARONI NESTOR �����
8355 COLMAN HUGO �����
8415 GOMEZ LOPEZ NELSON �����
8416 CASTRO GOMEZ SERGIO �����
8451 PAYQUE NILDA �����
8352 CASANOVA LUIS �����
8904 GAREPE DIAZ OSVALDO �����
8648 VALIENTE ROBERTO �����
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8284 SANCHEZ MONTES ROQUE �����
8358 NOBRE SANTIAGO �����
8652 FALCAO EDUARDO �����
8409 NEGREIRA GUALBERTO �����
8754 DA SILVA OLIVERA ITALO �����
8416 CASTRO GOMEZ SERGIO �����
8387 PEREZ CASTELLANOS JESUS �����
8422 LEMOS PERDOMO HUGO �����
8879 LABADIE YISEL �����
8876 GONZALEZ JAIME �����



8257 TUBINO LEAL JOSE �����
8283 ALTAMIRANDA ALBERTO �����
8643 SANTOS  JOSE LUIS �����
8654 TEA GALEANO HUMBERTO �����
8648 VALIENTE AMADO ROBERTO �����
8110 PRIETO ALVEZ HEBERT �����
8668 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ WILLIAM �����
8967 NOGUERA SERGIO �����
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8358 NOBRE SANTIAGO �����
8409 NEGREIRA GUALBERTO �����
8387 PEREZ CASTELLANOS JESUS �����
9604 TAPIA EDWARD �����
8879 LABADIE YISEL �����
8654 TEA GALEANO HUMBERTO �����
8876 GONZALEZ JAIME �����
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9604 TAPIA EDWARD �����


